Climax ®
Pneumatics
Cnomo
NFE 49001 Cylinders
1-800-732-8704
Easley, South Carolina
Climax®  Cnomo NFE 49001 Cylinders
End Caps Diecast Aluminum

2
Climax®  Cnomo NFE 49001 Cylinders
How to Order Base Models
PX 050 A 0 2 M 0100 B A C TM200 1 2
Series
PX – Cnomo NFE 49001 Cylinder
Bore
25 – 25 mm 080 – 80 mm
032 – 32 mm 100 – 100 mm
040 – 40 mm 125 – 125 mm
050 – 50 mm 160 – 160 mm
063 – 63 mm 200 – 200 mm
Cushioning
A – Adjustable Cushioning Standard
Range
0 – Single Rod
2 – Through Rod
Magnet
2 – Magnetic Piston Standard
Piston Rod Ends
M – Male
Stroke
025 – 25 mm
050 – 50 mm
075 – 75 mm
100 – 100 mm
150 – 150 mm
200 – 200 mm
250 – 250 mm
300 – 300 mm
Piston Rod Material
B – Chrome Plated Steel
Tie Rod Material
A – Black Oxide Coated
Body Material
C – Aluminum
Side Trunnion
Blank – No Trunnion
TM*** – *** = "Q" Dimension (please specify)
Port Position - Head
1 – Position 1
2 – Position 2
3 – Position 3
4 – Position 4
Port Position - Cap
1 – Position 1
2 – Position 2
3 – Position 3
4 – Position 4
3
Climax®  Cnomo NFE 49001 Cylinders
Double Acting Single Rod
Double Acting Through Rod
ømm øA øB øCe9 E F G K L L1 M N øO P
32 12 M10x1.5 25 45 20 15 17 80 90 45 33 G1/8 8
40 18 M16x1.5 32 70 36 15 17 110 129 52 40 G1/4 13
50 18 M16x1.5 32 70 36 15 23 110 129 65 49 G1/4 13
63 22 M20x1.5 45 85 46 20 23 125 143 75 59 G3/8 17
80 22 M20x1.5 45 85 46 20 28 125 143 95 75 G3/8 17
100 30 M27x2 55 110 63 20 28 145 164 115 90 G1/2 22
125 30 M27x2 55 110 63 20 34 145 164 140 110 G1/2 22
160 40 M36x2 65 135 85 25 42 180 200 180 140 G3/4 32
200 40 M36x2 65 135 85 25 42 180 200 220 175 G3/4 32
4
Climax®  Cnomo NFE 49001 Cylinders
Mounting Accessories for Cnomo Cylinders
Front or Rear Flange
ømm A B øD G M N Part Number
32 68 80 9 8 45 33 PL-032
40 78 90 9 8 52 40 PL-040
50 94 110 11 10 65 49 PL-050
63 104 120 11 10 75 59 PL-063
80 130 150 14 12 95 75 PL-080
100 150 170 14 12 115 90 PL-100
125 180 205 18 16 140 110 PL-125
160 228 260 22 20 180 140 PL-160
200 268 300 22 20 220 175 PL-200
Front or Rear Clevis
ømm G K L M O øS Part Number
32 8 18 26 45 26 8 AF-032
40 8 24 36 52 33 12 AF-040
50 10 26 38 65 33 12 AF-050
63 10 30 46 75 47 16 AF-063
80 12 32 48 95 47 16 AF-080
100 12 37 57 115 57 20 AF-100
125 16 41 61 140 57 20 AF-125
160 20 55 80 180 72 25 AF-160
200 20 55 80 220 72 25 AF-200
5
Climax®  Cnomo NFE 49001 Cylinders
Mounting Accessories for Cnomo Cylinders
Female Rod Clevis

ømm øA B C D E F G H J Part Number
32 M10x1.5 22 20 36 45 11 6 25 8 MA10x150
40 M16x1.5 26 26 51 64 18 10 34 12 MA16x150
50 M16x1.5 26 26 51 64 18 10 34 12 MA16x150
63 M20x1.5 34 30 63 80 22 12 41 16 MA20x150
80 M20x1.5 34 30 63 80 22 12 41 16 MA20x150
100 M27x2.0 42 45 85 105 30 17.5 58 20 MA27x200
125 M27x2.0 42 45 85 105 30 17.5 58 20 MA27x200
160 M36x2.0 50 75 115 140 40 20 81 25 MA36x200
200 M36x2.0 50 75 115 140 40 20 81 25 MA36x200
6
Climax®  Cnomo NFE 49001 Cylinders
Mounting Accessories for Cnomo Cylinders
Foot - Low
ømm A øD F G H M O P Part Number
32 28 9 32 4 37 45 27 29 EBN-032
40 36 9 36 4 37 52 27 32 EBN-040
50 45 11 45 6 45 65 35 36 EBN-050
63 55 11 50 6 45 75 35 37 EBN-063
80 70 14 63 8 57 95 43 46 EBN-080
100 90 14 73 8 58 115 43 52 EBN-100
125 100 18 91 8 71 140 52 67 EBN-125
160 130 22 115 10 83 180 62 74 EBN-160
200 170 22 135 10 83 220 62 78 EBN-200
Foot - High
ømm A øD F G H M O P Part Number
32 28 9 32 9 36 47 27 55.5 EN-032
40 36 9 36 9 36 52 27 62 EN-040
50 45 11 45 10 45 65 35 77 EN-050
63 55 11 50 10 45 75 35 87 EN-063
80 70 14 53 12 55 95 43 110 EN-080
100 90 14 73 12 55 115 43 130 EN-100
125 100 18 91 16 68 140 52 161 EN-125
160 130 22 115 20 80 180 62 205 EN-160
200 170 22 135 20 80 220 62 245 EN-200
7
Climax®  Cnomo NFE 49001 Cylinders
Mounting Accessories for Cnomo Cylinders
Wide Foot - Low
ømm A B øD F G H M O P Part Number
32 65 82 9 32 5 35 45 10 35 EBL-032
40 72 90 9 36 5 35 52 10 35 EBL-040
50 90 110 11 45 6 45 65 12 45 EBL-050
63 100 125 11 50 6 45 75 12 45 EBL-063
80 126 155 14 63 7 60 95 16 40 EBL-080
100 148 180 14 73 7 60 115 16 40 EBL-100
125 180 215 18 91 8 70 140 16 50 EBL-125
160 230 275 22 115 10 80 180 20 80 EBL-160
200 270 315 22 135 10 80 220 20 80 EBL-200
Wide Foot - High
ømm A B øD F G H M O P Part Number
32 65 82 9 32 8 35 45 10 54 EL-032
40 72 90 9 36 8 35 52 10 62 EL-040
50 90 110 11 45 10 45 65 12 77 EL-050
63 100 120 11 50 10 45 75 12 87 EL-063
80 126 155 14 63 12 55 95 16 110 EL-080
100 148 180 14 73 12 55 115 16 130 EL-100
125 180 215 18 91 16 68 140 16 161 EL-125
160 230 275 22 115 20 80 180 20 205 EL-160
200 270 315 22 135 20 80 220 20 245 EL-200
8
Climax®  Cnomo NFE 49001 Cylinders
Mounting Accessories for Cnomo Cylinders
Trunnion
ømm A B C D E G Part Number
32 46 50 20 12 12 22 TM-032
40 58 63 25 16 16 30 TM-040
50 68 73 25 16 16 30 TM-050
63 84 90 30 20 20 35 TM-063
80 102 108 30 20 20 35 TM-080
100 124 121 36 25 25 40 TM-100
125 152 159 36 25 25 40 TM-125
160 190 198 45 32 32 50 TM-160
200 240 284 45 32 32 50 TM-200
Adjustable Trunnion
ømm A B C D E F G H Part Number
32 74 50 12 46 12 20 60 22 TMA-032
40 95 63 16 68 16 25 68 30 TMA-040
50 105 73 16 68 16 25 82 30 TMA-050
63 130 90 20 84 20 30 95 35 TMA-063
80 148 108 20 102 20 30 115 35 TMA-080
9
Climax®  Cnomo NFE 49001 Cylinders
Mounting Accessories for Cnomo Cylinders
Rear Straight Hinge
ømm A B D E øF K M P øS T Y A Part Number
32 25 40 28 7 18 45 18 8 8 52 30º AFM-032
40 32 16 52 38 9 24 52 26 12 10 60 25º AFM-040
50 32 16 52 38 9 26 65 26 12 10 72.5 30º AFM-050
63 46 25 75 54 11 30 75 34 16 12 84.4 30º AFM-063
80 46 25 75 54 11 32 95 34 16 12 105 30º AFM-080
100 56 32 115 90 14 37 115 41 20 16 125 30º AFM-100
125 56 32 115 90 14 41 140 41 20 16 150 30º AFM-125
160 71 43 180 150 18 55 180 55 25 20 190 30º AFM-160
200 71 43 180 150 18 55 220 55 25 20 230 30º AFM-200
Rear Hinge
ømm B D E F H K P S T V Y Part Number
32 25 37 20 7 18 18 32 8 8 41 52 AFME-032
40 32 54 32 9 25 24 45 12 10 52 60 AFME-040
50 32 54 32 9 25 26 45 12 10 52 72.5 AFME-050
63 40 75 50 11 32 30 63 16 12 63 54.5 AFME-063
80 40 75 50 11 32 32 63 16 12 63 105 AFME-080
100 50 103 70 14 40 37 90 20 16 80 125 AFME-100
125 50 103 70 14 40 41 90 20 16 80 150 AFME-125
160 63 154 110 18 50 55 140 25 20 103 190 AFME-160
200 63 154 110 18 50 55 140 25 20 103 230 AFME-200
10
UL-21R-QC8 UL-21N(P)-QC8 M8 Quick Connector (IEC61076-2-101)
Climax®  Cnomo NFE 49001 Cylinders
Position Sensing for Cnomo Cylinders UL-21 Series